

January 2, 2025

Automann Adds Quality Chain Corp Tire Chains & Snow Traction



Quality Chain Corp has established itself as a premier supplier of tire chains and traction devices throughout North America. Founded in 1986, the company has dedicated itself to designing and manufacturing top-tier tire chains suitable for a wide range of vehicles, including passenger cars, trucks, and heavy-duty equipment. With a strong commitment to quality and innovation,

Quality Chain Corp provides durable, reliable, and effective products that enhance vehicle performance and safety in challenging conditions. Their extensive product line meets customers' diverse needs, ensuring optimal traction on snow and ice while adhering to the highest quality standards and industry regulations. Over the years, Quality Chain has built a solid reputation for excellence, becoming the go-to choice for tire chains and traction solutions.

Automann is now offering an extensive selection of Quality Chain traction products. Our range includes a variety of options designed to enhance vehicle performance and safety in challenging conditions. Whether you are looking for tire chains for winter driving or traction solutions for off-road adventures, we have the perfect products to meet your needs. Our commitment to quality ensures that each item is reliable and built to withstand demanding environments. Explore our diverse offerings and experience the difference in traction and control that Quality Chain products provide.

All images, related parts and interchanges are loaded on Automann.com.

Please contact your regional sales person or customer service for additional information.

About Automann

Family-owned and customer-driven since 1994, Automann has become a leader for global distribution of heavy-duty truck and trailer parts. Automann offers an ever-expanding catalog of over 50,000 parts across 18 product categories. The company's product portfolio includes both Automann-branded products and a growing collection of leading brand names. With six strategically located distribution centers across North America, Automann collaborates with an extensive distributor network to provide garages, fleets, and end-users with quality replacement parts promptly and at exceptional value. To learn more, please visit www.automann.com.

For more information, contact

Brice Link, Automann USA, National Marketing Manager, blink@automann.com